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SOLENOIDOVY AKTUATOR ECH
Séria ECH

ECH40-10

e Funkcia push/pull s volitelnou pruzinou
« Vinutie triedy B (130°C)

e Pracovny cyklus 0-100%

« Sila az 2800N

« K dispozicii Specialne prevedenie

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Absorbed power @ 20°C, 100% duty
Absorbed power @ 20°C, 15% duty
Absorbed power @ 20°C, 25% duty
Absorbed power @ 20°C, 40% duty
Absorbed power @ 20°C, 5% duty
Beginning of stroke force at 100% duty
Beginning of stroke force at 15% duty
Beginning of stroke force at 25% duty
Beginning of stroke force at 40% duty
Beginning of stroke force at 5% duty
End of stroke force at 100% duty

End of stroke force at 15% duty

End of stroke force at 25% duty

End of stroke force at 40% duty

End of stroke force at 5% duty
Insulation class

IP class of solenoid body and connector
IP class of solenoid mounting face

Max. napétie AC

13W
75 W

45 W

30 W
210 W
95N
30N
23N
18N

50 N
104N
27N
195N
16 N
43N
B(130°C)
IP40
IP65

230V




Max. napétie DC

Min. napétie AC

Min. napétie DC
Total weight

Typ napétia
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Stroke "s” (mm)
Caleulation of the affective force: see documents 1.1 & 3.0

205V

110V

6V

250 g

AC, DC

10 mm

Available |

Solenoid without voltage
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